Rozpocet roku 2015
Piijmy

Danové ptijmy
Nedanové pifjmy
Kapitalové ptijmy
Dotace
Financovani
Celkem

Vydaje

Provozni vydaje

- Skolstvi

- kultura

- mistni hospodaistvi

- statni sprava a samosprava
- ostatni

Rezerva

Kapitalové vydaje
Financovani

Celkem

Plan

12 397 000,--
8 194 363,--
7 180 000,--
10 000 000,--
37 771 363,--

Plan

30 095 831,--
14 990 000,--
301 000,--

8 665 831,--
2 819 000,--
3320 000,--
5675532,--
2 000 000,--
37 771 363,--

Skuteénost

13230 277,--
5893 480,--
3997 660,--
4 650 296,--
10 119 625,--
37 891 338,--

Skuteénost

39 243 691,--
16 899 782,--
352 143,--
15270 176,--
3401 590,--
3320 000,--

8 767 274,--
48 010 965,--



